
UNIVERSITY OF KERALA
Timetable for Third Semester B.Tech Degree Examination 

(Part time) Restructured, January 2016
(REGULAR)

Day Date Time

Part time 
code

Cours
e code

Subject

Thursday 14/01/2016
9.30 am 

to 
12:30pm

P13304
P13303

13302 Humanities(ME)

Monday 18-01-2016
9.30 am 

to 
12:30pm

P13304
P13304

13303
13303

Networks and Systems (E)
Discrete Structures (R)

Wednesday 20-01-2016

9.30 am 
to 

12:30pm
P13303

P13305

13304

13304

Concrete Technology and Advanced 
Construction (C)
Analog Communications (T)

Friday 22-01-2016

9.30 am 
to 

12:30pm
P13305

P13305

13305

13305

Computer Programming and 
Numerical Methods (M)
Digital System Design (R)

Monday
25-01-2016

9.30 am 
to 

12:30pm
P13304 13306 Engineering Geology(C)

Wednesday 27-01-2016
9.30 am 

to 
12:30pm

P13305
P13306

13307
13307

Building Drawing (C)
Thermal Engineering (M)

University Buildings,
Thiruvananthapuram CONTROLLER OF EXAMINATIONS


