UNIVERSITY OF KERALA

Timetable for Third Semester B.Tech Degree Examination (Part time) Restructured, January 2016 (REGULAR)

Day	Date	Time	Part time code	Cours e code	Subject
Thursday	14/01/2016	9.30 am to 12:30pm	P13304 P13303	13302	Humanities(ME)
Monday	18-01-2016	9.30 am to 12:30pm	P13304 P13304	13303 13303	Networks and Systems (E) Discrete Structures (R)
Wednesday	20-01-2016	9.30 am to 12:30pm	P13303 P13305	13304 13304	Concrete Technology and Advanced Construction (C) Analog Communications (T)
Friday	22-01-2016	9.30 am to 12:30pm	P13305 P13305	13305 13305	Computer Programming and Numerical Methods (M) Digital System Design (R)
Monday	25-01-2016	9.30 am to 12:30pm	P13304	13306	Engineering Geology(C)
Wednesday	27-01-2016	9.30 am to 12:30pm	P13305 P13306	13307 13307	Building Drawing (C) Thermal Engineering (M)

University Buildings, Thiruvananthapuram

CONTROLLER OF EXAMINATIONS